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AUTHORISED VISA AGENTS IN DELHI 

 
S/NO 

NAME OF 

AUTHORISED VISA 

AGENTS (AVA) 

 
ADDRESS 

 
OFFICIAL WEBSITE 

 
CONTACT NO. 

SERVICE FEE 

CHARGED 

(Rupees) 

 

1 

 

D.Pauls Travel & Tours Ltd. 

 

B-38, (Basement) Shivalik, Malviya Nagar, 

New Delhi-110017 

 

http://www.dpauls.com  

011-66777258 

011-66777259 

011-66777260 

 

650/- 

 

2 

 

FCM Travel Solutions 

(India) Pvt. Ltd. 

WTT Smart Works Office-UG Floor, Captain 

Vijyant Thapar Marg, H Block, Sector 16, 

Noida - 201301, Uttar Pradesh 

 

www.fcmtravel.com/en-in 

 

0120-6839300 

+91-9871003789 

 

650/- 

 

3 

 

Jetsave India Tours Pvt.Ltd. 

 

30/28, 3rd Floor, East Patel Nagar, 

New Delhi-110008 

 

www.jetsavetours.com 

 

011-41199100 

 

650/- 

 

4 

 

M.K. International 

 

305,Manchanda Building, 2600/5 Beadon 

Pura, Near Post Office, Karol Bagh,            

New Delhi-110005 

 

www.mktravelservices.com 

 

011-40110666 

011-41547368 

 

650/- 

 
5 

 
Rajesh Suri & Co. 

1A,2nd Floor, Arjun Nagar, Safdarjung 

Enclave, New Delhi-110029 

 
www.rajeshsuriandco.in 

011-41016620 

011-41016621 

 
650/- 

 

6 

 

Ria International 

Room No. 102 & 104, 2nd Floor, 6/79 

W.E.A., Gurudwara Road,Karol Bagh, 

New Delhi-110005 

 

www.riavisas.in 

011-45064377 

011-45064388 

011-42502001 

 

650/- 

 

7 

 

Riya Travel & Tours (India) 

Pvt. Ltd. 

119, 1st Floor, New Delhi House, 

Barakhamba Road,Connaught Place, 

New Delhi-110001 

 

www.riya.travel 

 

011-61608080 

 

650/- 

 

8 

 

Royalee India Tours & 

Travels Pvt. Ltd. 

Malhan Falcon Plaza,T-16, 3rd Floor, Plot 

No.4 Pocket-7, Sector-12 Dwarka, 

New Delhi-110075 

 

www.royaleeindiavisa.com 

011-45537992 

011-45537993 

011-45537974 

 

650/- 

 

9 

 

Saavi Travel Centre Pvt. 

Ltd. 

 

907, 9th Floor, Arunachal Building-19, 

Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 

 

www.saavitravels.com  

 

011-41511832 

 

650/- 
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http://www.mktravelservices.com/
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10 

 

Sharp Travels (India) Ltd. 

 

111-113, Somdutt Chambers-II, 9 Bhikaji 

Cama Place, New Delhi-110066 

 

www.sharpholidays.in 

 

011-46005555 
 

650/- 

 

11 

 

Skyline India Travels Pvt. 

Ltd. 

14-C, 14th Floor, Atma Ram House,1 

Tolstoy Marg, Connaught Place, 

New Delhi-110001 

 

www.skylines.co.in 

011-41563741 

011-41563742 

011-41563743 

 

650/- 

 
 

12 

 
Skyline Visa & Travel 

Management Pvt. Ltd. 

 

A-219, 2nd Floor Naurang House, 21 

Kasturba Gandhi Marg, Connaught Place, 

New Delhi-110001 

 
 

www.skylinetravel.in 

 

011-43302247 

011-43302248 

011-43001635 

011-43001636 

 
 

650/- 

 

13 

 

Thomas Cook India Ltd. 

 

Plot No. 520, 3rd Floor, Udhyog Vihar Phase 

3, Gurgaon-122016, Haryana 

 

www.thomascook.in  

 
0124-4457164 

0124-4457170 

 

650/- 

 

AUTHORISED VISA AGENT (BRANCH OFFICE) IN KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 

 
S/NO 

NAME OF 

AUTHORISED VISA 
AGENT (AVA) 

 
ADDRESS 

 
OFFICIAL WEBSITE 

 
CONTACT NO. 

SERVICE FEE 

CHARGED 
(Rupees) 

 

1 

 

Jetsave India Tours Pvt.Ltd. 

Suit No. 310, 3rd Floor, Krishna Building 

224, AJC Bose Road (Near Begbagan Petrol 

Pump), Kolkata-700017, 

West Bengal 

 

www.jetsavetours.com 

 

033-40036434 

 

 

650/- 

 

2 

 

Unique Air Travels (P) Ltd. 

 
3A, Clarke Street, Ground Floor, 

Kolkata-700026, West Bengal 

 

www.uniqueair.in 

 

033-24550889 

 

650/- 

 

AUTHORISED VISA AGENT IN LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH 

 
S/NO 

NAME OF 

AUTHORISED VISA 
AGENT (AVA) 

 
ADDRESS 

 
OFFICIAL WEBSITE 

 
CONTACT NO. 

SERVICE FEE 

CHARGED 
(Rupees) 

 

1 

 

Civica Travels Pvt. Ltd. 

 

Aakriti Towers, 19, Vidhan Sabha Marg, 

Lucknow-226001, Uttar Pradesh 

 

www.civicatravels.com 

0522-2237438 

0522-2237440 

0522-2237479 

 

650/- 

http://www.sharpholidays.in/
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AUTHORISED VISA AGENT (BRANCH OFFICE) IN JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN 

 
S/NO 

NAME OF 

AUTHORISED VISA 
AGENT (AVA) 

 
ADDRESS 

 
OFFICIAL WEBSITE 

 
CONTACT NO. 

SERVICE FEE 

CHARGED 
(Rupees) 

 
1 

Riya Travel & Tours (India) 

Pvt. Ltd. 

143, 1st Floor, Ganpati Plaza, 

M.I. Road, Jaipur-302001, Rajasthan 

 
www.riya.travel 

 
0141-4004000 

 
650/- 

 

AUTHORISED VISA AGENT IN LUDHIANA, PUNJAB 

 
S/NO 

NAME OF 

AUTHORISED VISA 
AGENT (AVA) 

 
ADDRESS 

 
OFFICIAL WEBSITE 

 
CONTACT NO. 

SERVICE FEE 

CHARGED 
(Rupees) 

 

1 

 

Pristine Visas 

 

SCO - 31, College Road, Opp. Govt. College 

for boys, Ludhiana, Punjab - 141001 

 

www.pristinevisas.com 

0161-4613384 

0161-4623384 

0161-4643384 

 

650/- 

 

 

AUTHORISED VISA AGENT IN AMBALA, HARYANA 

 
S/NO 

NAME OF AUTHORISED 

VISA AGENT (AVA) 

 
ADDRESS 

 
OFFICIAL WEBSITE 

 
CONTACT NO. 

SERVICE FEE 

CHARGED 
(Rupees) 

 

1 

 

Perfect Visa Consultancy 

India Pvt. Ltd. 

Shastri Nagar, Near Old Flyover, Opp, Anaj 

Mandi, Ambala City, 

Haryana-133001 

 

www.perfectvisaconsultancy.com 

 

0171-2990053 

 

650/- 

 

http://www.riya.travel/
http://www.pristinevisas.com/
http://www.perfectvisaconsultancy.com/

